
$2,999

705 MANGO ST, LANTANA, FL, 33462
https://ritterproperties.com

Lantana East of I95 Modern 3BD & 1BA home. Large Bedrooms
and 1 Bathroom. Freshly painted with modern New laminated
floors throughout. Central AC. Beautiful open kitchen with quartz
counter top & 2 waterfalls, moving island for added counter
space. Electric cooktop, microwave oven, dishwasher & large
double door stainless steel refrigerator. Large Washer & […]

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Multi Family

• Active

• 1007 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Multi Family

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1007 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 3893 sq ft SubdivisionName: LANTANA

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: SoBe Realty, Inc.

GarageSpaces: 3 View: Garden, Other

UnitNumber: C ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11748194

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1970

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LANTANA Roof: Shingle

Heating: Central Parking: Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom Amenities: Electric Water Heater

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool Maintenance WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Blinds

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


